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1

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029

6G518313
6F577901
6E167101
6G360501
6B339801
6F637701
6F051701
6G846201
6G518502
6F717702
63510904
6B543201
63757404
63757411
6F574303
6G431101
6E219701
63208202
6G150301
6F737501
6H129801
6F737601
6F574303
62018721
6G361001
6G034101
6G498502
6G582006
6G357001

R.S PLATE
SCREW

YOKE SPRING
BREAK DIAL
RETAINER
WASHER
SPRING

DIAL RETAINER
SET PLATE
MAG. HOLDER
SCREW

RING
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER
BALL BEARING
RETAINER
RING
WASHER
SPRING
SPOOL HOLDER
BALANCER
WASHER
SPOOL ASS.
PIN

SPOOL PIN
BALL BEARING
FRAME ASSY
PLATE (L)

030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
042
043
044
045
046
047

6G357201
6G356901
63205901

6F655501

6B715601

6F836502
6G564901
61214212

63731303
6F402801

6G417801
6G418001
6G358701
6G582208
6G431002
6G517301
6G517401

ALPHAS TYPE-R (L)

CLUTCH LEVER
PLATE ®
RETAINER
WASHER
COLLAR
WORM SHEILD
LINE GUIDE
PAWL
WASHER

PAWL CAP
HOLDER
WORM SHAFT
STABILIZER BAR
FRONT COVER
BALL BEARING
CLUTCH CAM
PLATE

28 27 625 2

84 83 82 8-(‘8019

048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

22

2122

20 18 16 14

sl

6G517701
6G009701
6G517501
6F774603
63205901

6G517801
6G358001
6G593301
6E219701

6G466201
6G581904
6G262301
6G040805
6G040806
61715201

6G015501
6B175401

12 10 9 1

\
1" Bl

SPRING
SCREW
KICK LEVER
WASHER
RETAINER 081
CLUTCH PLATE 082
YOKE SPRING 083
PINION GEAR |084

RETAINER 085
BALL BEARING 086
L.S PLATE 087
PLATE 088
SCREW 089
SCREW 090
ORING 091
PINION SHAFT |092
SPACER 093

6B175503
6F574401
6F647201
6F055601
6H129301
6G357701
6E134503
6G021201
6G010201
6F761701
6E489502
6G011201
6G358303
6F796101
6G428501
6F796301
6G455801
6B360303
6G011401
6F999803
6B861702
6B553801
61508901
6H129401
6F850402
6H129501
6G793303
6G779203
63538301

SPACER
CONTROL CAP
WASHER

BALL BEARING
GEAR SHAFT
RETAINER
SCREW

SCREW

SPRING

A/R RATCHET
WASHER

WORM SHAFT GEAR
DRIVE GEAR
EARED WASHER
WASHER

KEY WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
COLLAR

ROLLER CLUTCH
BALL BEARING
WASHER
WASHER

STAR DRAG
HANDLE COLLAR
HANDLE
HANDLE NUT
PLATE

SCREW



